
 
AM Combined Green/Blue                                                PM Combined Green/Blue      
8:12 Eidelweis Dr./playground  3:52 Fox Rd  Attention Families,   

in the event that the buses 

need to be combined to 

two routes instead of 

three, this will be the 

schedule. 

This may occur due to 

sickness or mechanical 

issues.  You would be 

notified through the 

notification system to 

refer to the combined bus 

route schedule if this was 

the case.  Please know we 

make every effort to find 

a substitute and avoid the 

need to utilize this 

schedule.  If you have 

any questions please call 

the transportation director 

at 367‐ 4642. 

8:14 EidelweisDr./mailboxes  3:53 1584 E. Mad. Rd  
8:16 Along Conway Rd.  3:55 Shamrock  
8:18 Turn  3:59 Maple Grove Rd  
8:20 Brookstone  4:01 Pound/E. Mad.Rd  
8:22 Grisson/rt. 113  4:04 72 Conway Rd.  
8:24 Boulder Rd  4:12 Grisson/rt. 113  
8:26 Boulder/Madison Shores  4:15 Along Conway Rd.  
8:28 Conway Rd.  4:17 Turn  
8:36 72 Conway Rd.  4:19 Brookstone  
8:38 22 East Madison Rd.  4:21 Boulder Rd.  
8:40 227 East Madison Rd.  4:23 Boulder/Madison Shores  
8:42 Day Care  4:25 Along Conway Rd.  
8:50 1233 Eaton Rd  4:26 EidelweisDr./mailboxes  
8:52 Fox Rd/Rabbit Run  4:28 Eidelweis Dr./playground  
8:54 1584 E. Mad. Rd  4:30 Eidelweis Dr./Big Loop  
8:56 Shamrock  4:32 Island Drive  
8:58 Maple Grove Rd.  4:33 Town Line/Modock  
9:00 Pound/E. Mad.Rd  4:36 Allard/Ridgeview  
9:02 MES       
           
          

          
AM Combined Red/Blue                                                      PM Combined Red/Blue      
7:55 Bald Hill/Rt 16  3:40 Along Mooney Hill Rd.     
8:00 Brookwood  3:45 Modock/Mooney     
8:04 Orchard Hill/Salter  3:47 Along Village Rd.     
8:07 North Div./Deer Drive  3:48 Danforth/Village Rd     
8:12 219 N. Div. Rd.  3:49 Along Village Rd.     
8:17 942 High st  3:50 Winter Rd./Village Rd     
8:19 493 High st  3:52 539 Moores Pond     
8:21 73 High st  3:53 Pheasant/Moores Pond     
8:23 65/45 High St.  3:55 Whitetail/Fawn     
8:28 Whitetail/Fawn  3:57 Whitetail/Doe     
8:30 Whitetail/Doe  4:00 Black Birch/41     
8:34 Black Birch/41  4:03 82 East Shore     
8:36 Plains Rd.  4:05 East Shore/West Shore     
8:38 Turn @ Lumber Mill  4:07 216 West Shore     
8:41 82 East Shore  4:10 Saxon/41     
8:43 East Shore/West Shore  4:22 99 Plains Rd.     
8:45 216 West Shore  4:23 161 Plains Rd.     
8:48 Saxon/41  4:25 65/45 High St.     
8:50 99 Plains Rd.  4:27 73 High st     
8:52 161 Plains Rd.  4:29 493 High st     
8:54 Winter Rd/Village Rd.  4:31 942 High st     
8:55 Along Village Rd.  4:33 115 N. Div. Rd.     
8:56 Danforth/Village Rd  4:36 219 N. Div. Rd.     
9:00 Along Village Rd.  4:38 North Div./Deer Drive     
9:03 Along Mooney Hill 

Rd. 
     4:40 Orchard Hill/Salter     

9:05 MES  4:45 Brookwood     

     4:50 Bald Hill/Rt 16     

             

Madison Elementary School – Combined bus routes     rev. 1.5.17 

 


